Report Date
03/30/2018

03/30/2018
03/30/2018
03/30/2018

03/30/2018

03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018

03/31/2018

04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018

04/01/2018

04/02/2018

Case #
UP-00420-18

UP-00421-18
UP-00422-18
UP-00423-18

UP-00424-18

Report Date Count:

UP-00425-18

UP-00426-18

UP-00427-18

UP-00428-18

Report Date Count:

UP-00429-18

UP-00430-18

UP-00431-18

UP-00432-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

Disposition

ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

NO CONTACT LETTER L1
NO CONTACT LETTER L1
LARCENY-PETIT 30
INFORMATION L4

5
ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2
DRUG COMPLAINT 44
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
DRUG COMPLAINT 44

4

UNLAW DEALING W/ CHILD
58
PROPERTY DAMAGE S5

PROPERTY FOUND A6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR

S1
4

(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
UNIVERSITY POLICE

CAMPUS
CAMPUS
UNIVERSITY POLICE

MACKIN HALL

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

LAKESHORE EAST

RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)
CULKIN HALL (BLDG 26)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

MARANO CAMPUS
CENTER
MORELAND HALL

CAYUGA CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE
LAKESHORE

EAST

RIGGS HALL

ONONDAGA CIR



