SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 03/30/2018	Case # UP-00420-18	Incident Type ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location UNIVERSITY POLICE	Street IROQUOIS TRAIL
03/30/2018 03/30/2018 03/30/2018	UP-00421-18 UP-00422-18 UP-00423-18	NO CONTACT LETTER L1 NO CONTACT LETTER L1 LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	CAMPUS CAMPUS UNIVERSITY POLICE	MARANO CAMPUS CENTER
03/30/2018	UP-00424-18	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MACKIN HALL	MORELAND HALL
	Report Date Count:	5	(32-)		
03/31/2018	UP-00425-18	ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
03/31/2018	UP-00426-18	DRUG COMPLAINT 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
03/31/2018	UP-00427-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
03/31/2018	UP-00428-18	DRUG COMPLAINT 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LAKESHORE EAST	LAKESHORE EAST
	Report Date Count:	4	•		
04/01/2018	UP-00429-18	UNLAW DEALING W/ CHILD 58	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)	RIGGS HALL
04/01/2018	UP-00430-18	PROPERTY DAMAGE S5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CULKIN HALL (BLDG 26)	
04/01/2018	UP-00431-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	
04/01/2018	UP-00432-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIR
	Report Date Count:	4	,	,	

04/02/2018 Page 1